EMBEDDED HF RFID
READER M900 SERIES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The iDTRONIC embedded RFID reader M900 series is a high performance
reader series. Thanks to its tiny size the single-face layout makes it the
perfect RFID Reader for SMD Production.
With its cutting edge microcontroller and latest HF transceiver technolo-
gy, the reader series allows users to read and write almost any 13.56 MHz

Subject to alteration without prior notice
©2020 iDTRONIC GmbH
 VERSION  ORDER CODE
 DESFire
OEM DESFire Reader TTL OEM-DES-M900-TTL
 ISO 18000-3
OEM ISO 18000-3 Reader TTL OEM-DES-M900-TTL-18/3
 HF
OEM HF Reader TTL OEM-HF-M900-TTL
 MIFARE
OEM MIFARE Reader TTL OEM-MF-M900-TTL
  TAPE & REEL
Tape & Reel On Request - MOQ 500 Units
ORDER CODES
CONNECTIONS